2024

Eufora Beautifying Elixirs

Salon Introductory Offer - usa

PURCHASE

QTY DESCRIPTION
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Bodifying Shampoo

Bodifying Conditioner
Moisture Intense Shampoo
Moisture Infense Conditioner

Leave-in Repair Treatment
Elixir One
Moisture Masque

RECEIVE Complimentary

QTY DESCRIPTION
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Bodifying Shampoo Bodifying
Conditioner

Leave-in Repair Treatment
Elixir One

SIZE

9.50z.
9.50z.
9.50z.
9.50z.

6.8 Oz.
4.2 Oz.

50z

22% SAVINGS

SIZE

36 Oz.
36 Oz.

6.8 Oz.
4.2 Oz
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